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Voting intention Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | Male |Female | 18-24 | 25-30 |40-59| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE [London | RSt OF|Midlands | o, | scotiand
Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 778 377 401 94 198 267 | 218 435 329 99 253 169 188 68
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much confidence, if any, do you have in the British
security forces ability to combat terrorist attacks on the
UK?
Alot 26 32 30 25 33 19 9 22 30 32 30 20 22 30 17 31 24
Alittle 48 50 51 48 46 49 44 60 42 45 50 46 53 45 44 49 54
TOTAL A LITTLE A LOT 74 82 81 73 79 68 53 82 72 77 80 66 75 75 61 80 78
Notalot 19 17 16 22 15 23 24 10 24 20 16 22 18 15 28 16 21
None at all 3 1 0 0 3 2 16 0 1 2 1 5 1 3 5 0 1
TOTAL NOT A LOT / NONE 22 18 16 22 18 25 40 10 25 22 17 27 19 18 33 16 22
Dontknow 5 | 0 3 4 | 3 7 | 8 8 4 1| 3 7] 6 6 7 3 0
Do you think the levels of security currently in place for
passenger flights from the UK, including the scanning
used and the limitations on what people can take on
flights, are too strict, not strict enough or is the balance
about right?
Too strict 15 13 15 22 19 12 24 13 18 10 14 18 13 14 18 14 21
Not strict enough 28 24 33 25 23 33 26 21 30 32 25 31 23 23 32 38 17
The balance is about right 51 60 50 48 54 48 38 57 49 53 56 45 55 57 41 44 62
Don't know 6 3 2 5 5 6 11 9 3 4 6 6 9 6 9 4 0
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